
Meeting time is 7:00 to 8:30 p.m. 
on the first Tuesday of every month 
(some exceptions apply). Meetings 

usually take place upstairs in the 
Mary Atwood Room.  

Is truth stranger than 
fiction? Is it more 

entertaining? Come to the 
meetings to find out for 
yourself. New members 

are always welcome! 
 

J.V. Fletcher Library | 50 Main Street | Westford MA  01886-2599 | 978-692-5555 | 
www.westfordlibrary.org 

Tuesday, January 5 

Rin Tin Tin: The Life 
and the Legend 

By Susan Orlean 

January 2021 preview: 

Copies of the current month’s book 
are available at the main desk! 



Tuesday, April 7 

The Seven    
Daughters of Eve: 
The Science that 

Reveals Our       
Genetic Ancestry 

By Bryan Sykes 

Tuesday, March 3 

The Unwinding: An 
Inner History of the 

New America 

By George Packer 

Tuesday, February 4 

A Truck Full of    
Money 

By Tracy Kidder 

Tuesday, January 7 

Flags of Our Fathers 

By James Bradley 

Tuesday, May 5 

The Hidden Life of 
Trees 

By Peter Wohlleben 

Tuesday, July 7 

We Were Eight 
Years in Power 

By Ta-Nehisi 
Coates 

Tuesday, August 4 

Educated: A Memoir 

By Tara Westover 

Tuesday, September 1 

Behind the Beautiful 
Forevers 

By Katherine Boo 

Tuesday, November 3 

The Tipping Point: 
How Little Things Can 
Make a Big Difference 

By Malcolm Gladwell 

Tuesday, December 1 

The Life and Times of 
the Thunderbolt Kid 

By Bill Bryson 

(And Title Picking!) 

Tuesday, June 2 

Just Mercy: A Story of 
Justice & Redemption 

By Bryan Stevenson 

Tuesday, October 6 

A World Lit Only by 
Fire 

By William 
Manchester 


